HEWLETT-PACKARD
HP Business Consultant II alP-19B)
HP-l7B Business Calculator
HP-27S Scientific Calculator
HP-2BS Advanced Scientific ~
Ca/cu/at<n' • ~~
'lJ~ ~
~

In the U.S.A., for a demonstration of Hewlett-Packard
professional calculators, visit your nearest HP dealer.
How to order (U.S. orders only)
To order items your local dealer does not carry, call toll-free
800-538-8787. Please refer to Call Code PVO when ordering.
Mastercard, Visa and American Express cards are welcome.
lIIZ _ .. ] AMERICAN
EXPREss.
_ VISA "" Ijm ..
Outside the U.S.A., contact your local HP sales office. They are
listed in your telephone directory.
Note: Product availability subject to change without notice.
U.S.A.
Hewlett-Packard Co.
Corvallis Division
1000 NE Circle Blvd.
Corvallis, OR 97330
Hewlett-Packard Corporate Offices
3000 Hanover Street
Palo Alto, California 94304
Hewlett-Packard (Canada), Ltd.
6877 Goreway Drive
Mississauga, Ontario
lAY 1M8
Tel: (800) 387-3867
Hewlett-Packard Asia, Ltd.
22-28/F West Tower
Bond Centre
89 Queensway
Central
Hong Kong
Tel: (5) 848-7777
•
co. EWLETT
ACKARC
Hewlett-Packard Japan, Ltd.
Yokogawa-Hewlett-Packard Ltd.
29-21, Takaido-Higashi 3 Chome
Suginami-ku, Tokyo 168
Tel: (03) 331-6111
HP Australia/New Zealand, Ltd.
31-41 Joseph Street
Blackburn, Victoria 3130
Australia
Tel: (03) 895-2895
HP Latin America
Monte Pelvoux 111
Lomas de Chapultepec
11000 Mexico D.E
Tel: (905) 596-7933/8077
HP Intercontinental Headquarters
3495 Deer Creek Road
Palo Alto, California 94304
U.S.A.